UNOFFICIAL COPY

		118815: ((44) 41144)		
C FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MENT		531314019	
AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Doc#:	531319019 Fee: \$40.00	
andra Maney MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		RHSP Fee Karen A.Ya	\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00	
END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		Cook Cour	ty Recorder of Deeds	
Enterprise Community Partners, Inc.	\neg	Date: 11/0	9/2015 09:55 AM Pg: 1 of 2	
70 Corporate Center	1			
11000 Broker Land Parkway, Suite 500				
Columbia, Maryland 21044 Attn: Sandra Man :y # 11L0052		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE O	NLY
IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		IN CATHER FINANCING ST	ATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for re	ecord]
35331104		Filer: attach Amendmer	nt Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor	s name in item
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financir g Statement ide Statement	entified above is terminated v	vith respect to the security in	iterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this 1	emination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A. sir, ler, in I For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicat	item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address o	f Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> na	me of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen	identified above with respec	to the security interest(s) or	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	n Statement
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
leck one of these two boxes:	D Check one of these three b	address: Complete ADI	D name: Complete itemDELETE name: (Sive record na
is Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6b; <u>∠nd</u> it∈ n	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c /a	or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in it	em baloi bo
URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		One name (sa ar co)		
VICEROY HOTEL LIMITED PAR	TNERSHIP FIRST PERSO	NAL / AMF	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of	or Party Information Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) / exact	, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's nar
7a. ORĜANIZATION'S NAME			5	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			/	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			7,0	
				SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			Visc.	
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		<u> </u>	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN colla
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	es: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered conaterat	1331011 00118
Indicate collateral:				
		•		
	<u> </u>	-		
	ING THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only one name (9a o	r 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ	and provide name of authori	zing Debtor		
f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authori			
f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authori		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

1531319019 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A Legal Description

LOTS 6 THROUGH 13 IN LAFLIN AND MATHER'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH PART OF BLOCK "D" IN THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, SOMETIMES CALLED BLOCK "D" IN WRIGHT'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO AND BEING IN THE SOUTH PART OF LOT 4 IN THE CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 8 AFORESAID, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PINs: 17-68-332-005-0000

17-08-332-006-0000 17-08-312-097-0000

Commonly known as: 1517-1521 W. Warren Boulevard and 28 North Ogden Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60607